
 

Sussex County Horse Show  

2026 Event Calendar  

 

April 

April 25 & 26 Saturday & Sunday Western Weekend – Open Breed and Ranch - ECRRA 

May 

May 2  Saturday Schooling Day – Open to all 

May 9 Saturday English Benefit Show - USEF 

May 16 & 17 Saturday & Sunday Western Weekend – Open Breed and Ranch - ECRRA 

June 

June 13 Saturday English Benefit Show - USEF 

June 20 Saturday English Benefit Show - USEF 

July 

July 11 Saturday English Benefit Show - USEF 

July 12 Sunday Derby Day – Theme TBD 

July 29 Wednesday English Benefit Show - USEF 

July 31 Friday Western Weekend – Open Breed 

August 

August 1 Saturday Western Weekend – Open Breed, 4-H, Veterans Trail 

August 2 Sunday Western Weekend – Ranch - ECRRA 

August 3 Monday Local Day English 

August 4 – 8 Tuesday - Saturday USEF Rated English 

October 

October 24 Saturday English Benefit Show - USEF 

October 25 Sunday Derby Day – Theme TBD 

Schedules to be posted www.sussexcountyfairgrounds.org 

Updates & Changes will be posted on the Website & Facebook 

Any questions please contact Jackie, Manager jaclyntassey@gmail.com or Tiffany, President tiffanykunz2020@gmail.com  


